e ghiade a8t dadded o0 e

a8 Sens
Qarienas Fanprus OFmealss GU TS afS5L0Tan UGS s
I8 alGsagiorens)

@0 2132/1 - 2019 48 @es 15 O eeeo - 2019.07.15
2132/1 b Qevdaid - 2019 gyt Y6wT(R wemev oMb 15 gyb HloF) SImis FlipeoLn

(YT FMEISSHSe0T YHBFTTSHG /L6 LNTSHISSHLILIL L))

ugd | : QgrEgd (1) - Qurg

9 T F1HIF5 I WafldhHOFAT
& L1 [BiT. 6 877 [ier6b 305.
Fm%5  Ilalls s (GLITS)
FEIFSH FLLTF FLLID (QdbBHmuid 235)

9 BBWwF QFevTeuassi] aigLb

GhISS FLLeNEF FLI GSleor (235 Qb 9dHwimuid) 17 b Liflaileorieb 6160T8(G AHOMNSSHLIIL(DNGTEN HbG CUBIGGOGT L9 LI IGHLUITSHS
Q&T6wsI(B), FMIFLI LG ILITGNT BTwSHh L. 6Tei. 67Lh. FT/ieien Q&I [BTeoT, 2019 Yib euti(h) Uewev LoMGLd 15 Qb FHlsdluiled
QBB OLpeyd@ U cueHUNled, FEIFHHE FLLeendF FULGHT (dbSWwmwid 235) $p Opal L &FEsd HieUser,
OITTSHISET P LIBILpGEEET Wireylh Fpauph I Leuevesulled Sl (heien QFevreues! aigmigailsd QFe)dbaLILIL aLb
QupLiLILeyb  Bolews(HOLeT @)GEHTeD 9MILids(HElesTGneut.

2019.07.08 g Slagw 2131/ 1 b Qevds 9HaNBFL auidsomeiufled Geueful i L QFevrealess) aism el
QsrLilevner 9Plaldsed Qdsred @uded QFuwL@aG%HT®H, 2019, Yyevev LoMGLD 21 Qb HleFHwem evevg)
ISDG (LT HTSH QaueNulLLILILal(BS@Lh 9&SSUCBTEH Daldsed apeuld $BLp Il Leaevessulled HILILIL (Henen
Qgevneienl] afsiones s @QUdad QFUIWLILIBLD.

L. eT@. 6TLh. FrTIT6TEN,
SBIGLI LGSO I ILITETT [BITWSLD.

Qevmiensd FHmISHLD,
@&mptbLy 11,
2019, yevev 12.

1A -G 30516 — 23 (2019/07)
saueflss.- 2131/1 9ib Qevdsid QamewiL YHalBFL aurdspLomes LbsINevad QsmLmear @mng @ev. 2131/62 9 @Lb.
Qa1 9FafBsr auigsiomsieow \WWW.documents.gov.lK e7epid @evsvoruissensglaisibg) Ligaipssth Qe wprg ub.



2A

| @00e : () edge -

8 Com1 3BT P @ 1EDE Exdded 88 Sear v vy - 2019.07.15
ugd 1: 0sn1e® (1) - Qememss serprus Grraeiss S WTS UTSSLOTETL! LigHflens - 9 allGsapnrerg - 2019.07.15

9JL_L_aUeHGuoT

2019, wevev WTHD 15 Y FaBulelpbg 2019, wevev THD 21 Y HFH) QUT SfLPeYFE UL Bl GaFevTeusui aigLh

Q&/TL17
Bav.

© ® NS R ® b~

BARORAR L W W o w w w o L W o D D D R D DN N RN NN N R NN
N O © G N O O A W o~ O © 0 N KRN Lo~ O © N RN L o~ O

B7%

9a e Erediwm

L @reor
LImIFETT@Ha
LNBmFled

H DT eweser
FHGUT LIT

Feorim

Feurrr

IBITL (B
el

AU
BH
BD
BR
BN
CA
CN
CN

@ F 5B Ter)FIBeLITeUITSH ST Ccz

QL esTIDTIT DK
TSI &) EG
Y@ euevuiLh

1607 1T GH
@ammISTE HK
ammIGsrf) HU
@b Fuir IN
QBT Berafluim ID
FT-7 T 60T IR
&L LT eoT JP
Georr iy &1 evt JO
Q@& moflwrr KR
GOaI KW
DG FHTD_ MO
oGev&F i MY
LDT GGV 6 MV
QLo gy &uwierd MU
LSWwIesTLO T[T

Grumerth

Buya s

B wiT

GrrrGeu

@ALDIT GOl

LIT &H)610 & T 601

Liyeur pluyEleofluim

LNl 1emLi6st 61
Guimevrb &)

S LTI

BFwm (F.gg.61610)
Fsl 9fGuiiluir

FOFe6

&‘7@'1&;1_'15&

BRLBQPIBRQEERFS

[BITGUOTUILD

QLmevrT
Bleor 17

L IT&H T
LNCm&Fled pilwied
Lmrenessl G TevT
$Qeor19 wesr GlLTeuT
@pesiibleoiif] uje et
SUIGapT
Q&1 m)eor I
@@rmevsr
LIG)6T0T
Ml
Fig.

QL meor
GLirieor L
e LIT
myciwir
mlwred
Quwest
Sleot 1117
@6urrest
ST TIT
LILT&T
et gl
myiwir
ehLIT
FUWm

e LIT

QL meurr
BT
&Crmreot
mluwred

e LIT
FeoT T
QLIGFT
Gewrmedf]
mluwred
epLied

M med

e LIT

QL meurr

[BITGUOT LIS

@mui®

AUD
BHD
BDT
BRL
BND
CAD
ONY
CNH
CzK
DKK
EGP
EUR
GHS
HKD
HUF
INR
IDR
IRR
PY
JOD
KRW
KWD
MOP
MYR
MVR
MUR
MMK
NPR
NZD
NGN
NOK
OMR
PKR
PGK
PHP
PLN
QAR
RUB
SAR
SCR
SGD

GFeVIT6) /6v0f]

afF1h

(Qevmiens epLiTala))
123.8383
470.0682

20974
471783
1305312
1359329
25.7868
25.7768
7.7983
26.7376
10.6628
1996512
34.0472
22,6550
06126
2580
00126
0.0042
16358
249.9516
0.1506
582.3717
22,0062
431182
11.4629
49433
01172
16183
1183269
05782
20.7783
460.3005
11160
52.1900
34619
46.7946
486723
28184
472518
129733
1305312



| @008 : () ed¢es - o YT T @188 Smdded ¢8 dersw ®1wd sy - 2019.07.15 3A

ve® 1: osrgsd) (1) - Qeumemss serpTus GFraelsrs @9 WIs: aITSSIOTET ]l LIGHNDS - 95 aflGgapiomerg) - 2019.07.15

QBITLIT
Bov.

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

07-947

B1®

Q6T 9L NS ST
FolL et
FaflNFTeuTHg)
HITUIGTEOT
SMTUIGVTH G

REEW 9jm1y Qomd b
R5EW @rd b
@GSN YOG ST
FLbLwim (Leoipur)
FoLwm (Lyghur)
FIbLir @

DI L UewesT (GIF/TL [TFH))

IBITL (B
GPli®

ZA
SE
CH
T™W
TH
AE
GB
usS
ZM
ZM
ZW

IBITGUOTUILD

MTeor L
@@amevsrr
LT mmi
QLmevr
Limd

El g

e BT6lm! Lie6usr
QLmevr
FUFFT
GHUFFIT
@Lmeurt

IBITGOOT LIS

@Bi®

ZAR
SEK
CHF
TWD
THB
AED
GBP
USD
ZMK
ZMW
ZWD

GFevTa /6T
afth
(@avsiens aptiraia))

12.7063
189179
179.0962
57142
57659
482462
2221753
1772157
00341
14.1377
04670

Qevmiens YTFTHIS 9FSHd HmeTdFaeSnH LB INGS IQOUDDS).



